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The Menu of Blu Mare from Assisi includes about 18 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about £10. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a
wheelchair or physical limitations, and there is no-charge WLAN. In Blu Mare, a restaurant with Italian dishes
from Assisi, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, The palate also enjoys
easy digestible Mediterranean menus that are available. In the end, this restaurant also offers you a large
diversity of different, already prepared delicacies, For a snack, the yummy sandwiches, small salads and other
snacks are suitable.
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Blu Mare Menu

Pasta

SPAGHETTI ALLO SCOGLIO

Primi

ZUPPA DI PESCE SENZA SPINE

Antipasti

COZZE E FAGIOLI

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER

Starters

SALMONE MARINATO ALLE 10
ERBE AROMATICHE

Main
CRUDO DI MARE
fintipasto

MILLEFOGLIE DI BUFALA E
MAZZANCOLLE

Coffee

COFFEE

£12

£15

£8

£2

£10

£21

£12

£1

1 Nostri Dolci
CANNOLO SICILIANO SCOMPOSTO £4

1 Fritti del Forte

BACCALA FRITTO £9

Dishes are prepared with
These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

Secondi

BACCALA MEDITERRANEO £10
FRITTURA £13

Dessert

COMPOSTA DI DOLCI DEL GIORNO £6
TORTA CAPRESE CON CIOCCOLATO

E MANDORLE £4
Portata principale
LINGUINE ALLE ARAGOSTELLE £16

GNOCCHI PROCIDANI £10
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 12:00-14:30
Wednesday 12:00-14:30
Thursday 12:00-14:30
Friday 12:00-14:30
Saturday 12:00-14:30
Sunday 12:00-14:30
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